
A/c Type SB Current Cash Credit SB Current Cash Credit SB Current Cash Credit SB Current Cash Credit
Quartary 
Average 
Balance

Below Rs.5,000/-
Below Rs. 
20,000/-

Rating C,D & E
 5,001/- to 
25,000/-

20,001/- to 
75,000/-

Rating B & No 
Rating

25,001/- to 
2,00,000/-

75,001/- to 
2,50,000/-

Rating A+ & A
above 

2,00,000/-
above 

2,50,000/-
Rating A++

Diamond

Cash 
Charges & 

Excemption 
from 

charges

Upto Rs.10,000/- Nil (Per day) Upto Rs.20,000/- Nil (Per day)
Excemption from Cash Charges,  RTGS/NEFT  

Charges & ASBA Physical Form Printing 
Charges

* If any one account of the customer falls in the Platinum or Diamond category then whole group of accounts of that customer will be treated as Platinum or Diamond category.

Above Rs.10,000/- Rs.6/- per Rs.10,000/- (Per day) 
+ GST (Maximum charge Rs.1,000/- + GST)

Above Rs.20,000/- Rs.4/- per Rs.10,000/- (Per 
day)+ GST (Maximum charge Rs.1,000/- + GST)

Excemption from Cash Charges & RTGS/NEFT  
Charges

Annexure - I

* Branch managers shall have discretionary powers to waive Cash Charges & RTGS/NEFT charges in Silver & Gold categories or for customer maintaining Fixed Deposits above Rs.5.00 lacs. Branch shall send 
monthly report of charges waived to central office which will be put up before the Board.

Charges Based on Classification of Account  - Nutan Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd. 
Silver Gold Platinum


