Annexure - I													
	Charges Based on Classification of Account - Nutan Nagarik Sahakari Bank Ltd.												
	Silver			Gold			Platinum			Diamond			
A/c Type	SB	Current	Cash Credit	SB	Current	Cash Credit	SB	Current	Cash Credit	SB	Current	Cash Credit	
Quartary Average Balance	Below Rs.5,000/-	Below Rs. 20,000/-	Rating C,D & E	5,001/- to 25,000/-	20,001/- to 75,000/-	Rating B & No Rating	25,001/- to 2,00,000/-	75,001/- to 2,50,000/-	Rating A+ & A	above 2,00,000/-	above 2,50,000/-	Rating A++	
Cash Charges & Excemption	Upto Rs.10,000/- Nil (Per day)			Upto Rs.20,000/- Nil (Per day)			Excemption from Cash Charges & RTGS/NEFT Charges			Excemption from Cash Charges, RTGS/NEFT Charges & ASBA Physical Form Printing Charges			
from charges	Above Rs.10,000/- Rs.6/- per Rs.10,000/- (Per day) + GST (Maximum charge Rs.1,000/- + GST)			Above Rs.20,000/- Rs.4/- per Rs.10,000/- (Per day)+ GST (Maximum charge Rs.1,000/- + GST)									

^{*} If any one account of the customer falls in the Platinum or Diamond category then whole group of accounts of that customer will be treated as Platinum or Diamond category.

^{*} Branch managers shall have discretionary powers to waive Cash Charges & RTGS/NEFT charges in Silver & Gold categories or for customer maintaining Fixed Deposits above Rs.5.00 lacs. Branch shall send monthly report of charges waived to central office which will be put up before the Board.